At this time, the deans and staff

of the Office of Academic Affairs will be
operating with the
following on-campus hours:

ACADEMIC DEANS

Allegheny Campus

Boyce Campus

North Campus

South Campus

Nursing

Carol Yoannone
Rich Betters

Tomi Waters
Juel Smith

Jeff Thomas

David Young

Brenda Trettel

Barbara Evans

Kathy Mayle

Julie Paul

Amber Reed

Discipline Dean — Arts, Hum. & Soc. Sci.
Associate Dean

Discipline Dean — Allied Health & Sci.
Interim Associate Dean

Discipline Dean — Math, Engin. & Trades

Associate Dean

Discipline Dean — Bus. Info. & Tech.

Associate Dean

Discipline Dean — Nursing
Associate Dean

Director of Nursing Admissions

412.237.2514

412.237.2571

724.325.6682

724.325.6667

412.369.3616

412.369.4160

412.469.4315

412.469.6227

412.237.3089

412.237.3099

412.237.4556

8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

8:00 AM — 4:00 PM

8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

8:30 AM — 4:30 PM

8:30 AM — 4:30 PM

8:30 AM — 4:30 PM

8:00 AM — 4:00 PM

8:30 AM — 4:30 PM

8:00 AM — 4:00 PM

MIL-524

MIL-619

NWG-N467

NWG-N467

NOR-3017A

NOR-3017B

BBB-623

BBB-648

0CS-402

0CS-422

MIL-335

- ACADEMIC SECRETARIES

Allegheny
Campus

Boyce
Campus

North
Campus

South
Campus

Helen Layne

Julie Bon

Connie Trama
Cherisha Thomas
Eileen Edwards
Jackie Zimmerman
Donna Edwards
Nancy McCoy
Sammi Allegro
Kathy Hacker
Mary Sue Trohaugh (WHC)
Darlene Turner
Patty Ogden
Melissa Kerkan
Denise Cylencia
Aljamae Singleton
Angie Ondrik

Faculty Secretary
Faculty Secretary
Nursing Secretary
Nursing Secretary
Senior Secretary

Senior Secretary

Faculty Secretary
Senior Secretary

Faculty Secretary
Nursing Secretary
Faculty Secretary
Senior Secretary

Faculty Secretary
Nursing Secretary

Senior Secretary

Nursing/ALH secretary

Faculty Secretary

M

T
R
R

T = 4 Z

T = 2 1w = 4 =

412.237.2647
412.237.2651
412.237.2680
412.237.2680
412.237.2590
724.325.6754
724.325.6672
724.325.6668
724.325.6719
724.325.6725
412.788.7506
412.369.3620
412.369.4108
412.369.4148
412.469.6305
412.469.4318
412.469.6484

8:00 AM - 4:00 PM
7:30 AM — 3:30PM
8:00 AM - 4:00 PM
8:00 AM - 4:00 PM
8:00 AM - 4:00 PM
8:30 AM - 4:30 PM
8:00 AM - 4:00 PM
8:30 AM - 4:30 PM
8:30 AM - 4:30 PM
8:30 AM - 4:30 PM
9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
8:00 AM - 4:00 PM
7:30 AM - 3:30 PM
8:00 AM - 4:00 PM
8:00 AM - 4:00 PM
8:00 AM - 4:00 PM
7:30 AM - 3:30 PM

MIL-324
MIL-226
MIL-711
MIL-711
MIL-520
NWG-N469
NWG-N469
NWG-N469
NWG-N469
NWG-N469
WHC-S1500
NOR-3017
NOR-2002
NOR-2002
BBB-624
BBB-633
BBB-633

While on campus presence is limited and shifts vary, all parties are available daily
via phone and email during regular business hours of 8:30AM to 4:30PM M-F.

For general inquiries please email AcademicAffairs@ccac.edu

HELP SLOW THE SPREAD.

ccac.edu/covid-19
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