At this time, the deans and staff of the Office of Academic Affairs will be operating with the following on-campus hours:

ACADEMIC DEANS										
Allegheny Campus	Carol Yoannone	Discipline Dean – Arts, Hum. & Soc. Sci.	412.237.2514	8:30 AM – 4:30 PM	MIL-524					
	Rich Betters	Associate Dean	412.237.2571	8:00 AM – 4:00 PM	MIL-619					
Boyce Campus	Tomi Waters	Discipline Dean - Allied Health & Sci.	724.325.6682	8:30 AM – 4:30 PM	NWG-N467					
	Juel Smith	Interim Associate Dean	724.325.6667	8:30 AM – 4:30 PM	NWG-N467					
North Campus	Jeff Thomas	Discipline Dean – Math, Engin. & Trades	412.369.3616	8:30 AM – 4:30 PM	NOR-3017A					
	David Young	Associate Dean	412.369.4160	8:30 AM – 4:30 PM	NOR-3017B					
South Campus	Brenda Trettel	Discipline Dean - Bus. Info. & Tech.	412.469.4315	8:00 AM – 4:00 PM	BBB-623					
	Barbara Evans	Associate Dean	412.469.6227	8:30 AM – 4:30 PM	BBB-648					
Nursing	Kathy Mayle	Discipline Dean - Nursing	412.237.3089		OCS-402					
	Julie Paul	Associate Dean	412.237.3099	8:00 AM – 4:00 PM	OCS-422					
	Amber Reed	Director of Nursing Admissions	412.237.4556		MIL-335					

	ACADEMIC SECRETARIES							
Allegheny Campus	Helen Layne	Faculty Secretary	М	412.237.2647	8:00 AM – 4:00 PM	MIL-324		
	Julie Bon	Faculty Secretary	Т	412.237.2651	7:30 AM – 3:30PM	MIL-226		
	Connie Trama	Nursing Secretary	R	412.237.2680	8:00 AM – 4:00 PM	MIL-711		
	Cherisha Thomas	Nursing Secretary	R	412.237.2680	8:00 AM – 4:00 PM	MIL-711		
	Eileen Edwards	Senior Secretary	F	412.237.2590	8:00 AM – 4:00 PM	MIL-520		
Boyce Campus	Jackie Zimmerman	Senior Secretary	М	724.325.6754	8:30 AM – 4:30 PM	NWG-N469		
	Donna Edwards	Faculty Secretary	Т	724.325.6672	8:00 AM – 4:00 PM	NWG-N469		
	Nancy McCoy	Senior Secretary	W	724.325.6668	8:30 AM – 4:30 PM	NWG-N469		
	Sammi Allegro	Faculty Secretary	R	724.325.6719	8:30 AM – 4:30 PM	NWG-N469		
	Kathy Hacker	Nursing Secretary	F	724.325.6725	8:30 AM – 4:30 PM	NWG-N469		
North Campus	Mary Sue Trohaugh (WHC)	Faculty Secretary	М	412.788.7506	9:00 AM – 3:00 PM	WHC-S1500		
	Darlene Turner	Senior Secretary	Т	412.369.3620	8:00 AM – 4:00 PM	NOR-3017		
	Patty Ogden	Faculty Secretary	W	412.369.4108	7:30 AM – 3:30 PM	NOR-2002		
	Melissa Kerkan	Nursing Secretary	R	412.369.4148	8:00 AM – 4:00 PM	NOR-2002		
South Campus	Denise Cylencia	Senior Secretary	М	412.469.6305	8:00 AM – 4:00 PM	BBB-624		
	Aljamae Singleton	Nursing/ALH secretary	W	412.469.4318	8:00 AM – 4:00 PM	BBB-633		
	Angie Ondrik	Faculty Secretary	R	412.469.6484	7:30 AM – 3:30 PM	BBB-633		

While on campus presence is limited and shifts vary, all parties are available daily via phone and email during regular business hours of 8:30AM to 4:30PM M-F.

For general inquiries please email <u>AcademicAffairs@ccac.edu</u>

